CSM_E2E-_-IL__DS_E_1_1
1
IO-Link Proximity Sensor (Standard Models)
E2E-@-IL@
IO-Link Makes Sensor Level Information Visible and
Solves the Three Major Issues at Manufacturing Sites!
Standard Proximity Sensor.
• Downtime can be reduced.

IDs significantly decreases commissioning time.
• Standard Sensor for detecting ferrous metals.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 6.]
DC 3-wire IO-Link Models
Note: Please contact your OMRON sales representative regarding the IO-Link setup file (IODD file).
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
(Models with Pre-wired Connectors: A Connector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a Connector separately.)
Note: Refer to Sensor I/O Connector/Sensor Controller on your OMRON website for details.
* There are also straight type/L-shape type combinations available.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Appearance Sensing distance Connection method Pin
arrangement
IO-Link
baud rate
Model
PNP
M12
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) ---
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X3B4-IL2 2M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X3B4-IL3 2M
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector Models
(0.3 m)
1: +V
3: 0 V
4: C/Q output
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X3B4-M1TJ-IL2 0.3M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X3B4-M1TJ-IL3 0.3M
M18
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) ---
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X7B4-IL2 2M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X7B4-IL3 2M
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector Models
(0.3 m)
1: +V
3: 0 V
4: C/Q output
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X7B4-M1TJ-IL2 0.3M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X7B4-M1TJ-IL3 0.3M
M30
Pre-wired Models
(2 m) ---
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X10B4-IL2 2M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X10B4-IL3 2M
M12 Pre-wired Smartclick
Connector Models
(0.3 m)
1: +V
3: 0 V
4: C/Q output
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E2E-X10B4-M1TJ-IL2 0.3M
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E2E-X10B4-M1TJ-IL3 0.3M
Type Appearance Cable length Sensor I/O Connector
model number Applicable Proximity Sensor model number
Socket on one
cable end